NEW-321-2
(11/2021)
1/5
Hole-Making Products
Diameters:
Metric:  4mm – 12mm
11 Common Inch Diameters
Lengths:

Competitor              Ingersoll
Tool life (inch)
500%
Tool life
increase
567
3120
472
3120
FEATURES
NEW-321-2
(11/2021)
3/5
Hole-Making Products
SERIES FR (3XD)
FR0397017T7R01  3.97 0.1563 5/32" 0.80 17 25 35 66 6 •
FR0400017T7R01  4.00 0.1575 - 0.82 17 25 35 66 6 •
FR0450017T7R01  4.50 0.1772 - 0.88 17 25 35 66 6 •
FR0476017T7R01  4.76 0.1875 3/16" 0.90 17 25 35 66 6 •
FR0500020T7R01  5.00 0.1969 - 0.96 20 29 36 66 6 •
FR0510020T7R01  5.10 0.2008 - 0.98 20 29 36 66 6 •
FR0550020T7R01  5.50 0.2165 - 1.08 20 29 36 66 6 •
FR0556020T7R01  5.56 0.2188 7/32" 1.09 20 29 36 66 6 •
FR0600020T7R01  6.00 0.2362 - 1.17 20 29 36 66 6 •
FR0635024T0R01  6.35 0.2500 1/4" 1.20 24 35 36 79 8 •
FR0650024T0R01  6.50 0.2559 - 1.26 24 35 36 79 8 •
FR0680024T0R01  6.80 0.2677 - 1.29 24 35 36 79 8 •
FR0700024T0R01  7.00 0.2756 - 1.35 24 35 36 79 8 •
FR0714029T0R01  7.14 0.2813 9/32" 1.38 29 42 36 79 8 •
FR0750029T0R01  7.50 0.2953 - 1.40 29 42 36 79 8 •
FR0794029T0R01  7.94 0.3126 5/16" 1.48 29 42 36 79 8 •
FR0800029T0R01  8.00 0.3150 - 1.49 29 42 36 79 8 •
FR0850035T1R01  8.50 0.3346 - 1.63 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR0860035T1R01  8.60 0.3386 - 1.64 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR0873035T1R01  8.73 0.3438 11/32" 1.65 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR0900035T1R01  9.00 0.3543 - 1.72 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR0950035T1R01  9.50 0.3740 - 1.75 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR0953035T1R01  9.53 0.3752 3/8" 1.76 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR1000035T1R01  10.00 0.3937 - 1.85 35 48 40 89 10 •
FR1030040T2R01  10.30 0.4063 13/32" 1.88 40 55 45 102 12 •
FR1050040T2R01  10.50 0.4134 - 1.98 40 55 45 102 12 •
FR1100040T2R01  11.00 0.4331 - 2.07 40 55 45 102 12 •
FR1111040T2R01  11.11 0.4375 7/16" 2.08 40 56 45 102 12 •
FR1150040T2R01  11.50 0.4528 - 2.12 40 56 45 102 12 •
FR1191040T2R01  11.91 0.4688 15/32" 2.20 40 56 45 102 12 •
FR1200040T2R01  12.00 0.4724 - 2.21 40 56 45 102 12 •
3-FLUTE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH COOLANT HOLES
Coolant
LCF LS
LU

DCON
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Gr
ad
e
IN
22
05
NEW-321-2
(11/2021)
4/5
Hole-Making Products
SERIES FR (5XD)
FR0397029T7R01  3.97 0.1563 5/32" 0.80 29 37 35 74 6 •
FR0400029T7R01  4.00 0.1575 - 0.82 29 37 35 74 6 •
FR0450029T7R01  4.50 0.1772 - 0.88 29 37 35 74 6 •
FR0476029T7R01  4.76 0.1875 3/16" 0.90 29 37 35 74 6 •
FR0500035T7R01  5.00 0.1969 - 0.96 35 45 36 82 6 •
FR0510035T7R01  5.10 0.2008 - 0.98 35 45 36 82 6 •
FR0550035T7R01  5.50 0.2165 - 1.08 35 45 36 82 6 •
FR0556035T7R01  5.56 0.2188 7/32" 1.09 35 45 36 82 6 •
FR0600035T7R01  6.00 0.2362 - 1.17 35 45 36 82 6 •
FR0635043T0R01  6.35 0.2500 1/4" 1.20 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0650043T0R01  6.50 0.2559 - 1.26 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0680043T0R01  6.80 0.2677 - 1.29 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0700043T0R01  7.00 0.2756 - 1.35 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0714043T0R01  7.14 0.2813 9/32" 1.38 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0750043T0R01  7.50 0.2953 - 1.40 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0794043T0R01  7.94 0.3126 5/16" 1.48 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0800043T0R01  8.00 0.3150 - 1.49 43 54 36 91 8 •
FR0850049T1R01  8.50 0.3346 - 1.63 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR0860049T1R01  8.60 0.3386 - 1.64 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR0873049T1R01  8.73 0.3438 11/32" 1.65 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR0900049T1R01  9.00 0.3543 - 1.72 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR0950049T1R01  9.50 0.3740 - 1.75 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR0953049T1R01  9.53 0.3752 3/8" 1.76 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR1000049T1R01  10.00 0.3937 - 1.85 49 62 40 103 10 •
FR1030056T2R01  10.30 0.4063 13/32" 1.88 56 71 45 118 12 •
FR1050056T2R01  10.50 0.4134 - 1.98 56 71 45 118 12 •
FR1100056T2R01  11.00 0.4331 - 2.07 56 71 45 118 12 •
FR1111056T2R01  11.11 0.4375 7/16" 2.08 56 72 45 118 12 •
FR1150056T2R01  11.50 0.4528 - 2.12 56 72 45 118 12 •
FR1191056T2R01  11.91 0.4688 15/32" 2.20 56 72 45 118 12 •
FR1200056T2R01  12.00 0.4724 - 2.21 56 72 45 118 12 •
3-FLUTE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH COOLANT HOLES
Coolant
Part Number
DC